Fannie Mae

SCHEDULE OF APPROVED TITLE INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS

Maximum
A Title | i Risk .
Corporate pproved Title .nsurance Single Ris Contact Information
Parent Underwriter Loan Amount
(as of Q1 2025)
First First American Title $733,147,630 | Brian Danis
American Guaranty Company Vice President
Financial First American Title §733,147,630 | CorporateUnderwriting
Corporation Insurance Compan corpuw@firstam.com
pany (714) 250-5103
First American Title $733,147,630

Insurance Company of
Louisiana

Fidelity
National

Financial, Inc.

Chicago Title Insurance
Company

$315,821.,796

Tom Glatthaar

Fidelity National Title $306,903,933
Insurance Company

Commonwealth Land Title $134,581,713
Insurance Company

National Title Insurance $28,866,145
Company of New York, Inc.

Alamo Title Insurance $15,100,912

Email: tom.glatthaar@fnf.com

(212) 471-3881

Stewart
Information
Services
Corporation

Stewart Title Guaranty
Company

$337,187,339

John Frates

Senior Vice President

Chief Underwriting Counsel -
Agency Services

Stewart Title Guaranty Company

Stewart Legal Services

1360 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 100

Houston, TX 77056

Forinquiries:

FanniemultifamilyDUSquestions
@stewart.com

(281) 275-4418

Old Republic
International
Corporation

Old Republic National Title
Insurance Company

$331,696,314

Felice K. Shapiro, Esq.

American Guaranty Title
Insurance Company

$10,255,006

Chief Underwriting Counsel
FShapiro@OldRepublicTitle.com

(516) 478-5698
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(as of Q1 2025)
Ardan, Inc. Westcor Land Title Insurance $88,700,000 Michael Schefstad
Company mschefstad@wltic.com

(866) 629-5842

Williston WFG National Title Insurance $65,000,000 Alan B. Fields

Financial Company SVP, Director of

Group, LLC Underwriting Services
AFields@wfgtitle.com
(813) 42113821

RE Closing Title Resources Guaranty $35,700,000 Stephen Allen, Jr.

Buyer Corp Company Associate General Counsel
Stephen.Allen@trguw.com
(980) 213-0438

CATIC Connecticut Attorneys Title $18.241,000 Erin M. Cabelus, Esq.

Financial, Inc. | Insurance Company Vice President, Compliance and

CATIC Title Insurance $1,753,000 Regulatory Counsel

Company

ECabelus@catic.com

(860) 529-8855
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